notES
Use only Masterflex pump tubing with
Masterflex pumps to ensure optimal
performance. Use of other tubing may
void applicable warranties.
fEaturES/bEnEfitS
w Deliver flow rates up to 13 LPM
w  Precision-molded housing

Suction lift 7.6 m H2O (25 ft H2O) 7.0 m H2O (23 ft H2O)
†Actual performance varies depending upon tubing materials—see pages 20–24 and 172–192 for more information.
ordEring information
Pump
tubing
size
PC housing PPS housing
CRS rotor SS rotor SS rotor
For Precision pump tubing
I/P 73 HL-07019-20 HL-07019-21 HL-07019-43
I/P 82 HL-07019-32 HL-07019-31 HL-07019-53
PC = polycarbonate PPS = polyphenylene sulfide
CRS = cold-rolled steel SS = stainless steel
roLLEr/rotor SPEcificationS
Plated Cold-Rolled Steel (CRS)